security l ight
Mini Horizontal
Downlights
SDL Series
Downlights
SDLS Series
Downlights
ADL Series

•  6mm clear polycarbonate lens
•  Emergency version available
How to order
Gear Lamp Wattage Length (mm)
HF
1-10V DIM
DSI DIM
DALI DIM
HF
1-10V DIM
DSI DIM
DALI DIM
HF
1-10V DIM
DSI DIM
DALI DIM
1 X 28W HE
1 X 28W HE
1 X 28W HE
1 X 28W HE
2 X 28W HE
2 X 28W HE
2 X 28W HE
2 X 28W HE
1 X 54W HO
1 X 54W HO
1 X 54W HO
1 X 54W HO
1223
1223
1223
1223
1223
1223
1223
1223
1223
1223
1223
1223
SLR1200150.28.53
SLR1200150.28.54
SLR1200150.28.55
SLR1200150.28.56
SLR1200150.228.53
SLR1200150.228.54
SLR1200150.228.55
SLR1200150.228.56
SLR1200150.54.53
SLR1200150.54.54
SLR1200150.54.55
SLR1200150.54.56
SLR 1200
SLR 1200 Emergency Gear Lamp Wattage Length (mm)
HF
HF
2 X 28W HE
2 x 28W HE
1223
1223
SLR1200150.228.53.NE
Nexus Monitored Emergency
SLR1200150.228.53.ME
Standard Emergency
SLR 600
Features Include
•  T5 high efficiency and high output fluorescent lamps
•  1.5mm steel construction powder coated
•  Trim fixed with vandal resistant stainless steel screws
•  6mm clear polycarbonate lens
•  Emergency version available
How to order
Gear Lamp Wattage Length (mm)
HF
1-10V DIM
DSI DIM
DALI DIM
HF
1-10V DIM
DSI DIM
DALI DIM
HF
1-10V DIM
DSI DIM
DALI DIM
1 X 14W HE
1 X 14W HE
1 X 14W HE
1 X 14W HE
2 X 14W HE
2 X 14W HE
2 X 14W HE
2 X 14W HE
1 X 24W HO
1 X 24W HO
1 X 24W HO
1 X 24W HO
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
SLR600150.14.53
SLR600150.14.54
SLR600150.14.55
SLR600150.14.56
SLR600150.214.53
SLR600150.214.54
SLR600150.214.55
SLR600150.214.56
SLR600150.24.53
SLR600150.24.54
SLR600150.24.55
SLR600150.24.56
SLR 600
SLR 600 Emergency Gear Lamp Wattage Length (mm)
HF
HF
1 X 14W HE
1 x 14W HE
623
623